UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION -2022
(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)
PASS

PgD/ME 2015/20 Rayeeza Ms.SFI

N

A f’!j_ Vice Chancellor
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University of Colombo
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UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN PHYSICS EDUCATION -2022
(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)
PASS

PgD/PE 2014/14 Munasinghe DDN
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A c 44 Vice Chancellor

Examinmanch

University of Colombo
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UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN APPLIED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY -2022
(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)
PASS

PgD/AOCH  2020/297 Gunathilaka CcT
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m(ﬁ ~Vice Chancellor
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Colombo 03
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UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MEDICAL PHYSICS-2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

M.Sc/MP 2017/03 Costa AMMS
2017/04 Dasanayake Ms.KAHM
2017/18 Mayuran I
2017/19 Medis WWRL
2017/21 Perera Ms.GGC
2020/05 Gabriel L
2020/11 Kumara PAMM
2020/23 Amarasinghe AASM
2020/24 Dissanayaka DMTPB
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Actq Vice Chancellor
L

Examinations Branch
University of Colombo
Colombo 03
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UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

M.sc/ANCH

2017/612
2017/614
2017/624
2018/648
2018/649
2018/652
2018/654
2018/659
2019/688
2019/689

Exami:}iﬂ@ranch

UniverSity of Colombo

Colombo 03

07" September,2022

PASS

Jayathilake
Karunathilaka
Ranasinghe
Pathirana
Perera
Rajapaksha
Ranasinghe
Wijerathna
Rajapaksha
Ranasinghe

Ms.JMPI
Ms.KDHD
Ms.JRY
KPSA
Ms.SWS
Ms.CM
Ms.RABS
Ms.KGPB
RPTS
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Ml Vice Charﬁﬁl?r//



UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS
M.Sc/AOCH 2018/243 Perera NKPMM
2019/260 Pathmaperuma Ms.S
2019/268 Thilakarathna Ms.RMPS

Ac é-g . Vice Chancelior
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Colombo 03
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UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED STATISTICS -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

M.Sc/APST ~ 2017/13
2017/25
2017/29
2017/35
2018/29
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Exan:i/n)ﬁ Branch
University of Colombo
Colombo 03

07" September,2022

PASS

llangasekara
Nalaka
Prasikala
Vignarajah
Samarakoon

ALLCJ .

Ms.SD

GPS
Ms.WAKD
Ms.A
Ms.KMCPB
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UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

M.Sc/ME 2017/01
2017/04
2017/05
2017/12
2017/15
2017/17
2017/21
2017/22
2017/23
2017/24

Examin:t/iofs/Branch
Universfty of Colombo
Colombo 03

07" September,2022

PASS

Abenarayana Ms.KWKE
Edwin Ms.CU
Fernando Ms.MPC
Ranaweera Ms. AGRMYWK
Samaraweera Ms.YD
Seekkubadu Ms.CJ
Vidanapathirana  Ms.MC
Wasantha BML
Weerasinghe TWMAP

Widanagamage KH

Ackg_ Vice Chancellor



UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN APPLIED STATISTICS -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

PgD/APST 2017/36 Vithubala \"

Ac 4 .Vice Chancellor

Examai,r?a(s Branch
UniverSity of Colombo
Colombo 03

07" September,2022



