

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

PgD/ME

2015/20

Rayeeza

Ms.SFI

Actg. Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN PHYSICS EDUCATION -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

PgD/PE

2014/14

Munasinghe

DDN

Actg. Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN APPLIED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

PgD/AOCH

2020/297

Gunathilaka

CT

Actq Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MEDICAL PHYSICS-2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

M.Sc/MP	2017/03	Costa	AMMS
	2017/04	Dasanayake	Ms.KAHM
	2017/18	Mayuran	1
	2017/19	Medis	WWRL
	2017/21	Perera	Ms.GGC
	2020/05	Gabriel	L
	2020/11	Kumara	PAMM
	2020/23	Amarasinghe	AASM
	2020/24	Dissanayaka	DMTPB

Actg. Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

M.sc/ANCH	2017/612	Jayathilake	Ms.JMPI
	2017/614	Karunathilaka	Ms.KDHD
	2017/624	Ranasinghe	Ms.JRY
	2018/648	Pathirana	KPSA
	2018/649	Perera	Ms.SWS
	2018/652	Rajapaksha	Ms.CM
	2018/654	Ranasinghe	Ms.RABS
	2018/659	Wijerathna	Ms.KGPB
	2019/688	Rajapaksha	RPTS
	2019/689	Ranasinghe	MA

Actq Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

M.Sc/AOCH	2018/243	Perera	NKPMM
	2019/260	Pathmaperuma	Ms.S
	2019/268	Thilakarathna	Ms.RMPS

Actg . Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED STATISTICS -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

M.Sc/APST	2017/13	Ilangasekara	Ms.SD
	2017/25	Nalaka	GPS
	2017/29	Prasikala	Ms.WAKD
	2017/35	Vignarajah	Ms.A
	2018/29	Samarakoon	Ms.KMCPB

Actg. Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

M.Sc/ME	2017/01	Abenarayana	Ms.KWKE
	2017/04	Edwin	Ms.CU
	2017/05	Fernando	Ms.MPC
	2017/12	Ranaweera	Ms.AGRMYWK
	2017/15	Samaraweera	Ms.YD
	2017/17	Seekkubadu	Ms.CJ
	2017/21	Vidanapathirana	Ms.MC
	2017/22	Wasantha	BML
	2017/23	Weerasinghe	TWMAP
	2017/24	Widanagamage	KH

Actg. Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03



FACULTY OF SCIENCE

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN APPLIED STATISTICS -2022

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS

PgD/APST

2017/36

Vithubala

٧

Actq . Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo Colombo 03